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Part Number:

Status:

0191990007
Active

Temperature Range - Operating
Wire Insulation Diameter

Wire Size AWG

Wire Size AWG

Wire Size AWG

Wire Size mm2

Electrical
Voltage - Maximum

Material Info
Old Part Number

Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing

Description: Butt - Window Splice for 18-22 AWG Wire
Documents:
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)
General
Product Family Splices
Series 19199
Comments Mil Spec M7928/5-3
Mil-Spec M7928/5-3
Product Name Butt - Window
Physical
Barrel Type Closed
Insulation Nylon (PA)
Material - Metal Copper
Packaging Type Bag

-55°C to +105°C
3.56mm (.140") max
18

20

22

0.35-0.80

300V

WA-840

CD81000
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HYLOH IMZULATION
v INSFECTION WMDY

Series image - Reference only

IHEULATION EF:IF‘-""'ll

EU RoHS China RoHS
ELV and RoHS
Compliant

REACH SVHC

Not Reviewed

Halogen-Free
Status

Not Reviewed
Need more information on product

environmental compliance?

Email productcompliance@molex.com
Please visit the Contact Us section for any
non-product compliance questions.
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